E
T-P6
7
2
  2
4
0
-2

.2
6
)
1
9
5
6
 (
7
7
.0
1
)
21± 1
11
ET-P672280  280Wp
ET-P672275  275Wp
ET-P672270  270Wp
ET-P672265  265Wp
ET-P672260  260Wp
ET-P672255  255Wp
ET-P672250  250Wp
ET-P672245  245Wp
ET-P672240  240Wp
ET-P672280  ET-P672275  ET-P672270  ET-P672265  ET-P672260
ET-P672255  ET-P672250  ET-P672245  ET-P672240
ET MODULE
Please contact support@etsolar.com for technical support.